Fri. Oct. 13

Fri. Oct 20

Fri. Oct 20

Thurs. Oct. 26
Timed Finals

Fri. Oct. 27

Fri & Sat Nov.3-4
Fri. Boys 2:00 pm
Sat. Girls 8:00 am

Fri. Nov. 3
Timed Finals

Thurs. Nov. 9

Thurs. Nov. 16
Timed Finals

Thurs. Nov. 16

EL PASO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
Athletic Office

SWIMMING SCHEDULE 2017-2018

Armijo — Catherdral/Loretto (O)/Coronado
Eastwood/Hanks(S)
Memorial — Chapin (O)/Franklin (S)
Marty Robbins — Riverside (S)/Austin/Ysleta
Irvin /Parkland/Andress (O)

Cowan- Del Valle (O)/Jefferson (S), El Paso/Bel Air/Burges

SISD Far West Relays (B&G) 5:00 pm @ SAC

Austin, Bowie, Burges, Irvin, Eastlake, Socorro,

Andress, Riverside, Parkland, Ysleta, Del Valle, Jefferson,
Pebble Hills

Armijo — Cathedral/Loretto (O)/Eastwood (S)
Memorial — Montwood(S), Coronado (O)/El Dorado
Marty Robbins — Bel Air (O) Franklin (S) Hanks
Cowan — El Paso (O)/Americas/Chapin(S)

SISD Invitational 1l (B&G)
Bel Air, Americas, Chapin, El Paso, Hanks,
Pebble Hills, El Dorado, Socorro, Eastwood, Coronado

San Angelo Invitational
Franklin

Armijo — Cathedral/Loretto, Del Valle, Burges (O)
Jefferson, Ysleta (S), Montwood
Memorial — Austin/Riverside (S)
Irvin (O)/Eastlake
Marty Robbins - Andress (S), Bowie, Parkland (O)

Cathedral/Loretto Invitational @Armijo Timed Finals
Cathedral/Loretto, Americas, Montwood, Coronado
Franklin, Hanks, Eastwood, El Dorado,

Burges, El Paso

SISD Invitational 111 @ 5:00 pm
Socorro, Andress, Irvin, Austin, Parkland, Riverside,
Ysleta, Pebble Hills, Radford

Lubbock — Chapin, Bel Air, Del Valle, Eastlake, Jefferson

Armijo - Franklin (O)/Eastwood (S)
Memorial - Bel Air (O)/Montwood
Andress/Burges (S)/Ysleta
Marty Robbins — Chapin (S), Jeff (O), Pebble Hills
Bowie/lrvin/Hanks
SAC - Americas/Coronado,/Cathedral/Loretto,
El Dorado/Socorro/ El Paso
Cowan — Del Valle (O) Austin (S)
Eastlake/Parkland/Riverside

SISD Invitational 1V @ 5:00 pm

Eastlake, Coronado, Del Valle, Chapin,

El Dorado, Eastwood, Ysleta, Austin, Montwood,
Burges

Armijo — Franklin/Americas
Cathedral/Loretto (S)/El Paso (O)
Memorial - Jefferson (O), Bel Air (S)
Marty Robbins - Irvin (S)/Hanks (O)/ Socorro
Cowan - Andress (S), Parkland,
Riverside (O)/ Bowie

Nov. 20-24
Nov. 30-Dec. 2
Thur. Nov 30
Boys Prelims
Fri. Dec 1
Girls Prelims
Sat. Dec 2 -

Fri. Dec. 1

Fri. Dec. 8

Thurs. Dec.14

Fri. Dec. 15

Fri. Jan 5

Fri. Jan 12
Sat. Jan 13
Wed. Jan 17
Thurs. Jan 18
Fri. Jan. 19
Sat. Jan. 27

Fri.&Sat.
Feb2&3

Fri.&Sat.
Feb.16&17

HOLIDAYS

EPISD Invitational @SAC 4:00 pm

Andress, Burges, Jefferson, Franklin, Coronado, Bel Air,
Americas, El Paso, Hanks, Cathedral/Loretto,

Eastwood, Chapin, Montwood, El Dorado, Socorro,
Pebble Hills
Girls & Boys Finals 9:00 am

YISD William W. Cowan Invitational
Del Valle, Riverside, Parkland, Ysleta, Irvin,
Bowie, Eastlake, Austin

SAC - Franklin, Montwood, EI Dorado
Hanks/Irvin/Americas
Memorial — Andress (S)/Jefferson
Bel Air/Cathedral/Loretto (O)/Chapin

Cowan - Riverside, Pebble Hills

Parkland(S)/Eastlake/Ysleta (O)
Marty Robbins - Del Valle (S), Bowie (O), Socorro
Armijo- Coronado (S)/Eastwood

Burges/Austin (O)
TISCA North — El Paso

Marty Robbins - Jefferson (O), Riverside, Parkland
Hanks, Socorro, Ysleta (S)
Memorial — Cathedral/Loretto(S) El Paso (O), Pebble
Hills
Cowan — Austin(0O), Bowie (S), Radford
Burges/Andress/Irvin
SAC — Chapin, Eastlake, Americas, Montwood, Eastwood
El Dorado, Bel Air, Del Valle

Armijo - Franklin (S)/Coronado (O)

Armijo — Cathedral/Loretto,(S) Hanks(O)/Burges
Andress/Bel Air/Del Valle
SAC — Austin, Franklin, Chapin, Parkland, Jeff, Bowie
Eastlake, Bel Air, Riverside, Del Valle, Ysleta, Irvin,
Pebble Hills
Lubbock - Americas, Eastwood, Socorro,
El Dorado, Montwood, Coronado
Andrews - El Paso

OPEN

Albuquerque — Bowie

District Meet 2-5A @ SAC 2:00pm
District Meet 1-5A Timed Finals 2:00 pm
District Meet 1-6A Timed Finals 2:00pm

District Certification
6A Regional Meet @ Lubbock
5A Regional Meet @ Lubbock

State Meet @ Austin, TX

Maria Kennedy
Athletic Director
Sentember 15. 2017



